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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 

Happy New 

Year! School 

Closed – 

Winter  

Recess 

2 

School 

Reopens 

3 

 

4 

 

5 6 

7 

 

8 
 

 

BOE 

Reorganization 

Meeting 

7:00 PM 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

14 15 
 

School 

  Closed – 

MLK Day 
 

 

16 

 

 

17 
 

PTO Meeting 

7:00 PM 

18 

 

6th Grade 

Graduation 

Photos 

19 

 

 

20 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

 

23 24 25 

 

 

26 

Mid- Point  

of 2nd 

Trimester  
 

 

27 
 

 

 

 

 

 

28 29 

 

 

 

 

30 31    

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dear South Harrison Roadrunner Families, 

 

Happy New Year! Welcome back from Winter Break and Welcome to 2024! I hope 

everyone is well rested and enjoyed the time off. January is here and so are the colder 

temperatures! 

 

 

Important Dates and Reminders for the month of January:  

 

 January 2nd-School reopens after Winter break 

 January 8th- Board of Education Reorganization Meeting at 7:00 pm in the 

Cafeteria. 

 January 15th-School will be closed for staff and students in observance of Dr. 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day.  

 January 17th-SOHA PTO meeting at 7:00 pm.  

 January 18th-Sixth grade class will be taking their graduation photos! Make sure to 

bring your best smile. 

 January 26th-Mid-point of Trimester 2  

 

Thank you for all your support at South Harrison! We have a great student body and staff, 

and our success is contributed to the terrific support from our community.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

Dr. Elizabeth Winterburn 

Principal 

Dr. Winterburn’s Monthly Message 


